
Ducati Club Race 2023
Ducati Club Nederland

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:51:53
16:15:53
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15:51:53
16:13:53
21:59

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Niet geklasseerde deelnemers
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19 mei 2023
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Ducati Vrije Trainingen - Groep 1 Vrije Training 4

384Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

114 Sven Doornenbal Ducati LBM 11002:09.395 15:57:2321
94 Leon Verduyn Ducati 1299S2:05.909 16:00:2332
78 Renzo van Emmerik Ducati 1198S1:52.532 16:03:1743
78 Renzo van Emmerik Ducati 1198S1:49.145 16:05:0654
56 Joost van Thiel Ducati Panigale V4R1:47.536 16:06:1025
56 Joost van Thiel Ducati Panigale V4R1:46.870 16:13:2566
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